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Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

94.45
94.45
94.45
94.45
94.45
94.45

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

124.25
124.25
124.25
124.25
124.25
124.25

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

124.25
124.25
124.25
124.25
124.25
124.25

T-K4GL-B
T-K4GM-B
T-K4GM-BX
T-K4GL-W
T-K4GM-W
T-K4GM-WX

Centro Empresarial de Braga
Largo da Misericórdia, Lote E1

4705-319 Braga, Portugal

Glass touch panel  | 4 keys and 9 functions

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

TW-K4GL-B
TW-K4GM-B
TW-K4GM-BX
TW-K4GL-W
TW-K4GM-W
TW-K4GM-WX

135.45
135.45
135.45
135.45
135.45
135.45

TF-K4GL-B
TF-K4GM-B
TF-K4GM-BX
TF-K4GL-W
TF-K4GM-W
TF-K4GM-WX

Glass touch panel | 4 keys and 9 functions

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

TFW-K4GL-B
TFW-K4GM-B
TFW-K4GM-BX
TFW-K4GL-W
TFW-K4GM-W
TFW-K4GM-WX

146.95
146.95
146.95
146.95
146.95
146.95

T-2K4GL-B
T-2K4GM-B
T-2K4GM-BX
T-2K4GL-W
T-2K4GM-W
T-2K4GM-WX

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

TW-2K4GL-B
TW-2K4GM-B
TW-2K4GM-BX
TW-2K4GL-W
TW-2K4GM-W
TW-2K4GM-WX

146.95
146.95
146.95
146.95
146.95
146.95

Glass touch panel - 24 | 4 keys and 9 functions

Glass touch panel | 4 keys and 9 functions

Glass touch panel - 24 | 4 keys and 9 functions

Glass touch panel - 24 | 4 keys and 9 functions

Recommended retail prices, applicable from the 10 April 2024. VAT excluded |Incoterm EXW (ex works)
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Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

136.40
136.40
136.40
136.40
136.40
136.40

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

145.25
145.25
145.25
145.25
145.25
145.25

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

T-K4GL-B
T-K4GM-B
T-K4GM-BX
T-K4GL-W
T-K4GM-W
T-K4GM-WX

Centro Empresarial de Braga
Largo da Misericórdia, Lote E1

4705-319 Braga, Portugal

Glass touch panel with display | 4 keys and 9 functions

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

TW-K4GL-B
TW-K4GM-B
TW-K4GM-BX
TW-K4GL-W
TW-K4GM-W
TW-K4GM-WX

174.80
174.80
174.80
174.80
174.80
174.80

Glass touch panel with display -24 | 4 keys and 9 functions

T-SECGL-B
T-SECGM-B
T-SECGM-BX
T-SECGL-W
T-SECGM-W
T-SECGM-WX

Glass touch panel for security

T-FRGL-B
T-FRGM-B
T-FRGM-BW
T-FRGL-W
T-FRGM-W
T-FRGM-WX

Glossy black - Visible keys
Matte black - Discreet keys
Matte black - Visible keys
Glossy white - Visible keys
Matte white - Discreet keys
Matte white - Visible keys

T-2FRGL-B
T-2FRGM-B
T-2FRGM-BW
T-2FRGL-W
T-2FRGM-W
T-2FRGM-WX

26.95
26.95
26.95
26.95
26.95
26.95

Double glass frame

Simple glass frame

Recommended retail prices, applicable from the 10 April 2024. VAT excluded |Incoterm EXW (ex works)
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Wall mount switch 2 x on/off 1
Wall mount shutter command
Wall mount floating contacts switch 2 x on/off 
Wall mount keyboard input command
DIN rail switch 8 x on/off
DIN rail 4 x shutter switch
DIN rail RGB LED strip driver
DIN rail tripple LED strip driver
DIN rail 8 x DALI controler
DIN rail 16 x DALI controler
DIN rail 0-10V dimmer
DIN rail 300 W trailing edge dimmer
DIN rail switch 4 x on/off
DIN rail 2 x shutter switch
DIN rail 16 voltage detector module

141.45
141.45
132.85
91.00

412.35
412.35
145.45
167.90

280.00
360.00

127.25
158.65
227.90
227.90
162.40

W-2ONOFF
W-1SHUTT
W-2VLESS
W-INPKEY
D-8ONOFF
D-4SHUTT
D-DIMRGB
D-3DIMLED
D-8DALI
D-16DALI
D-1DIM010V
D-1DIMRC
D-4ONOFF
D-2SHUTT
D-16VIN

W-THERMO
W-THERMO16
W-1IRTH
D-THERMO
D-4THERMO
D-8THERMO
D-TH010V
D-3THHC

Clima control

B-SEC
W-4SEC
RC-4BRF
I-SEC

CONTACTS
info@atouch.com.pt
Cell. +351 910 096 740
(Portuguese landline call)

Centro Empresarial de Braga
Largo da Misericórdia, Lote E1

4705-319 Braga, Portugal

Recommended retail prices, applicable from the 10 April 2024. VAT excluded |Incoterm EXW (ex works)

Automation

Programmable thermostat 1 zone
Wall mount programmable thermostat
Wall mount infrared thermostat
DIN rail programmable thermostat 
DIN rail 4-fold thermostat for radiating floor
DIN rail 8-fold thermostat for radiating floor
DIN rail programmable thermostat with 0-10V output
Heat pump controller exterior AC Summer/Winter cycle

141.45
141.45
113.48
148.35
227.90
412.35
148.35
227.95

8 Zone security hub
Wall mount 4-zone expander with RF
RF 4-button remote control
Integrator for Security Centers

372.90
93.45
84.70

110.00

Security

Sound unit with FM, Bluetooth  and amplifier
2x6W stereo amplifier

323.50
110.45

D-2AFMBT
D-2AMP

Sound

BUS supply unit
Multiprotocol Communication Gateway 5
Multiprotocol Communication Gateway 5 Plus 

186.25
1049.00
1190.00

D-BUSSUPPLY
D-GATEWAY 5
D-GATEWAY 5PLUS

Communication
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Atouch reserves the right to modify the prices of thiscatalog
without notice. Images may not reliably match theequipment in
question. For more information regardingtechnical
specifications, different equipment or solutions,contact us or
visit the support section of our website.

Recommended retail prices, applicable from the 10 April 2024.
VAT excluded |Incoterm EXW (ex works). Centro Empresarial de Braga

Largo da Misericórdia, Lote E1
4705-319 Braga, Portugal


